
DISTRICT 
NEWSLETTER

ISSUE 01
APRIL 2024



WELCOME TO 
THE DISTRICT NEWSLETTER
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A district mailing will be used when there is not a
Circkling edition to relay events, announcements,
opportunities, and more! 
This is a very important read, and will be sent out by
other district executive board members.

Developing college
and university

students into a global
network of

responsible citizens
and leaders with a

lifelong commitment
to service.

MISSION OF CIRCLE K INTL.
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GOVERNOR’S GREETINGS

Hello New Jersey Circle K!

Yours in Service,

Sanya Majmudar
District Governor
sanyamajmudar.cki@gmail.com

Metro

Seabreeze

Garden

Hi everyone! My name is Sanya
Majmudar and I am the NJ CKI District
Governor for this service year! It was
great meeting some of you at COTC. I

am a junior majoring in Biomedical
Engineering at NJIT. I am super excited

to be leading you all and putting
together this newsletter!!

This newsletter will go over important
dates, information, and contacts of

the new board! Please feel free to
reach out to me for any concerns or

questions. 

Kiwanis Family Picnic
- TBD
INSIGHT - November
1st - 3rd, 2024
District Convention -
February 28th - March
2nd, 2025 

Important Dates 



Governor’s Project
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INTERNATIONAL

SERVICE PARTNERS

Active Minds
Active Minds is an amazing organization to work with, and not only does
International have a strong relationship with the group, but so does our own New
Jersey District of Circle K. Previously, in support of this organizations mission of
mental health, New Jersey District put together and shipped out Mental Health
Care Packages for College students throughout the District, to support them as they
pursue their higher education goals. Each year, Active Minds reaches millions of
young adults, both in High Schools and Colleges, as well as hosts thousands of
events in support of their campaign to change the conversation about mental
health, and we are grateful to be able to partner with them in making a difference
for all those in our community who benefit from their work. 

UNICEF
UNICEF is one of the largest organizations dedicated to combating any and all
challenges afflicting children around the world. Previously, Circle K International has
partnered with them in their highly successful WASH campaign to bring clean water
to children wherever it is needed most. The New Jersey District of Circle K has been
distinguished also for their commitment and success in raising funds to support the
WASH campaign, and now we are excited to support them in their next big
endeavor, Brick x Brick! Brick x Brick is dedicated to help raise funds to build
sustainably crafted schools in Côte d’Ivoire, and to support local communities at
every step of the process, from recycling refuse to craft the bricks, to employing
locals in the factories and construction of the schoolhouses, to employing teachers
from the community to teach within them. It is truly incredible how much thought
and care has been put into the project, and we are all so excited to put our talents
towards supporting this new mission! 

Global Brigades
Global Brigades is an organization that aims to help provide health services to those
who are in need, all around the world. Each year, volunteers are sent to under-
served communities and send brigades, a squad of volunteers, to sites where they
work 7-10 days to help meet the needs of the community they’re in. Global
Brigades work is so vital, and Circle K International is proud to partner with an
organization that is proactively working towards providing these much needed
medical services all around the world. 



NJ CKI Public Drive

NJ CKI District Discord 

IMPORTANT LINKS/RESOURCES

NJ CKI Linktree

https://linktr.ee/njcki

https://discord.gg/7PZzHTjCZG

https://drive.google.com/drive/folder
s/1KS7Z0nHXRbb2D3JLWzD5HcdtL4ltPE
pQ?usp=sharing



HOST CLUB APPLICATIONS

Each service year, the New Jersey District Board requests the help of
clubs in our District to serve as host clubs for District events. If you are
interested in applying, please read over the '24-'25 Host Club Application
Document which details the specific responsibilities that hosting each
District event entails.

You may submit all of your preferences in a typed letter that details why
you would like to host your first-choice event, and then what your second
choice would be. 

All applications should be submitted by Wednesday, May 15th, 2024 by
11:59 PM.
Decisions will be sent on Monday, May 20th, 2024. All applicants will be
notified of the final results.

Application Link:
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfxm1E0bT3WULgzqHTkmZ3V
RPwKC96l1Nq_0aTKkiBMqWzuGA/viewform

Google Document Explaining Process:
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ygmIFgEI-
CiJK5SQbhEJ10zsrePtj1FYxJC0chY9hBw/edit.



EXECUTIVE BOARD

District Governor Sanya Majmudar sanyamajmudar.cki@gmail.com

District Secretary Ojasvita Reddy ojasvitareddy.cki@gmail.com

District Treasurer Crystal Kilfeather crystalkilfeather.cki@gmail.com

District Editor Samuel Zheng samuelzheng.cki@gmail.com
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BOARD DIRECTORY

2024 – 2025 NEW JERSEY DISTRICT

LIEUTENANT GOVERNORS

Metro Division Joseph Rivera josephrivera.cki@gmail.com

Seabreeze Division Kenny Nguyen kennynguyen.cki@gmail.com

Garden Division Shayna Achamizo shaynaachamizo.cki@gmail.com 

COMMITTEE CHAIRS

Conventions & Conferences Meagan Kane meagankane.cki@gmail.com

Conventions & Conferences Julia Kowal juliakowal.cki@gmail.com

Fundraising Mariann Delgado marianndelgado.cki@gmail.com

Kiwanis Family & Alumni Dylan Caraballo dylancaraballo.cki@gmail.com

Laws, Regulations, Awards Moira DeVera moiradevera.cki@gmail.com

Member Development & Education Anushka Dixit anushkadixit.cki@gmail.com

Service Michael Deem Jr. michaeldeemjr.cki@gmail.com

Service Bridget Brennan bridgetbrennan.cki@gmail.com

Technology Anthony Caruso anthonycaruso.cki@gmail.com



STAY IN TOUCH!

Circle K International

@circlekintl circlek.org

New Jersey District of Circle K International

@njcirclek njcirclek.org

Caldwell University @cu_circlek

Montclair State University @msu_circlek

New Jersey Institute of Technology @njitcki

Rider University @rider_cki

Rutgers University @rutgerscki

The College of New Jersey @circlektcnj

Atlantic Cape Community College @atlanticcape_circlek

Rowan University @rowan_cki

Rowan College of Burlington County @rcbc_circle_k

Stockton University @stockton.circlek

THANKS FOR READING!
CREATED BY

SANYA MAJMUDAR & MICHAEL DEEM JR.
D ISTR ICT  GOVERNOR & SERVICE  CHAIR

NEW JERSEY  D ISTR ICT  OF  C IRCLE  K  INTERNAT IONAL

https://www.linkedin.com/com
pany/nj-cki

New Jersey Divisons
@njcirclekseabreezedivision @njcirclekgardendivision

@metrodivisionltg

Governor Sanya
@njckigov


